
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
 

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LIMITED 
A-11, SECTOR – 24, NOIDA - 201301 

   

 
  
 
 
 

 
 

Tender for 
Supply of Water Soluble Fertilizers for marketing in 

Andhra Pradesh, Telangana, Tamil Nadu and 
Karnataka 

NFL Tender Ref. NFL/CO/Mktg-D/WSF/2024-25/01 

E-tender no. 2024_NFL_196986_1 

Tender Type Open 

No. of Bid System Two Part Bid 

Date & Time of Publishing of Tender 04.06.2024 AT 11:00 HRS 

Date & Time of Documents Download Start 04.06.2024 AT 12:00 HRS 

Date & Time of Bid submission Start 04.06.2024 AT 13:00 HRS 

Date & Time of Bid submission Closing 13.06.2024 AT 15:30 HRS 

Date & Time of Technical Bid Opening 14.06.2024 AT 15:30 HRS 

Date & Time of Price Bid Opening To be notified later 

Place of Opening of Bids NFL’s Central Marketing office at Noida 

Contact Persons for any clarifications A K Ghosh, DGM-(Marketing) 

Contact Numbers 9871577912 / 0120 2412294 Extn 2201 


